

Smt. Durgadevi Sharma Charitable Trust's

Chandrabhan Sharma College

of Arts, Science & Commerce (Affiliated to The University of Mumbai) Accredited by NAAC 'B+'

Gender Sensitization Action Plan (Master Plan for 5 Years) 2017 – 2022

I/C PRINCIPAL
Chandrabhan Sharma College
of Arts, Science & Commerce
Powal-Vihar, Powal, Mumbai - 400 076
Tel. 25704526 / 25704530



Smt. Durgadevi Sharma Charitable Trust's

Chandrabhan Sharma College

of Arts, Science & Commerce (Affiliated to The University of Mumbai) Accredited by NAAC 'B+'

Gender Sensitization Action Plan

(2017 - 2022)

Sr No	Area of Activities	Responsibility
1.	Organize Activities related to Gender equity /	Women Development
	Empowerment	Cell / ICC
2.	Organize awareness Sessions	Women Development
		Cell / ICC
3.	Organize Sports / Cultural Competition	Cultural & Sports
		Committee
4.	Organize regular meeting of WDC / ICC &	IQAC / Women
	Grievance cell	Development Cell /
		ICC
5.	Conduct Gender Audit	IQAC
6.	Celebrate International Women's Day	Women Development
		Cell
7.	Infrastructural support for Gender	CDC / IQAC
8.	Skill Development Program	IQAC
9.	Health Check up Camp	IQAC / NSS / Women
		Development Cell

I/C PRINCIPAL
Chandrabhan Sharma College
of Arts, Science & Commerce
Powai-Vihar, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076
Tel. 25704526 / 25704530

Powai Vihar, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076, Maharashtra, India. Tel.: +91 22 2570 4526 / 2570 4530 E-mail: cbscollege@gmail.com Website: www.cscollege.co.in